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####Спецификация оборудования

04

Марка

Поз.
Кол.Обозначение Наименование

Масса

ед.кг
Примечание

Спецификация оборудования

1

2

3

4

Сидение (цвет желтый)

Сидение (цвет красный)

Сидение (цвет синий)

Сидение (цвет зеленый)

RAL 1023

RAL 3028

RAL 5015

RAL 6037

651

643

378

84

5 Сидение VIP (цвет красный) 18RAL 3028


